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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 616.0824 132. Johan Hansen +Open S M SWE hansen

2 97.54 600.9204 58. Marcus Norberg +Open - U SWE nog

3 90.93 560.2204 196. David Axberg +Open S U SWE davva

4 89.66 552.3797 253. Daniel Modin +Open - U SWE modden

5 84.25 519.0664 10. Jonas Thambert +Open - U SWE jonte

6 53.87 331.9054 9. Ronny Bergström -Open S U SWE bul38super

7 49.08 302.3671
170. Marcus Gunnarsson

Blomqvist
-Open - U SWE dynamitarden

8 45.82 282.2661 91. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

9 33.54 206.6465 234. Simos Sapranidis -Open - U SWE simonsays
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.0523 84. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

2 94.07 582.3413 115. Anders Långberg +Standard - U SWE langberg

3 89.25 552.5109 38. Magnus Eklund -Standard - U SWE scratchbc

4 83.80 518.7413 13. Sandra Arbinger +Standard L U SWE bilbo

5 83.13 514.5931 266. Linus Wolter -Standard - U SWE linusw

6 81.06 501.7886 107. Marcus Hahn -Standard S U SWE sucram

7 77.54 480.0188 98. Tommy G -Standard - U SWE soe

8 76.35 472.6267 261. Kent Kumpula -Standard - U SWE kentk

9 73.97 457.9429 27. Tobias Jacobsson -Standard - U SWE

10 73.69 456.1850 25. Fredrik Vasara -Standard - U SWE oakstream

11 72.11 446.3916 205. Erik Hedman -Standard - U SWE eriklawes

12 70.68 437.5580 267. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

13 64.54 399.5403 272. Björn Sjöberg -Standard S U SWE bjorns

14 59.74 369.8002 30. Fredrik Pettersson -Standard - U SWE fredde

15 59.63 369.1517 220. Jonas Eriksson -Standard S U SWE leadmonger

16 59.02 365.3794 34. Jonas Nilsson -Standard - U SWE

17 53.54 331.4397 113. Kjell Persson -Standard - A SWE

18 51.57 319.2370 142. Jan Olofsson -Standard SS U SWE jojo

19 50.67 313.6812 140. Mikael Hanström -Standard S U SWE ljustern

20 48.61 300.9483 36. Erik Kalles -Standard - U SWE

21 10.63 65.7952 1. Gabriel Hübinette -Standard S U SWE cerastes

DQ 22. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

DQ 184. Michael Nordell +Standard S U SWE dude

DQ 200. Alexander Klanfar -Standard - U SWE lexen

DQ 268. Mathias Brännvall -Standard - U SWE beaver
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 576.5896 39. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE

2 97.97 564.8949 282. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

3 97.46 561.9653 29. Erik Fjellström -Production - U SWE

4 93.09 536.7653 284. Carl Danielson -Production - U SWE kexet

5 92.98 536.1224 163. Jimmy Svensson -Production - U SWE 9mm

6 91.96 530.2273 156. Vincent Hörnsten -Production - U SWE vikingr

7 88.18 508.4379 85. Fredrik Ekstrand -Production - U SWE neke

8 87.03 501.8135 161. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

9 85.90 495.2915 24. Lilly Westberg -Production L U SWE lilwest

10 78.15 450.6187 168. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

11 74.15 427.5512 152. Tom Sundlöf -Production - U SWE

12 72.82 419.8832 270. Isak Martinsson -Production - U SWE isak

13 72.19 416.2487 174. Jonas Eriksson -Production - U SWE eriksson85

14 71.89 414.5245 279. Mattias Boman -Production - U SWE oberleutnant

15 71.37 411.5264 17. Tomas Källsen -Production - U SWE

16 70.87 408.6043 105. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

17 70.05 403.9058 67. Sebastian Orädd -Production S U SWE

18 68.99 397.7864 82. Joel Sundstedt -Production - U SWE josu

19 68.17 393.0836 203. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

20 68.17 393.0598 42. F Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

21 65.61 378.2866 151. Martin Engström -Production - U SWE

22 65.00 374.7836 14. Robin Henriksen -Production - U SWE henke

23 64.70 373.0337 183. Jonnie Borg -Production - U SWE jonnie

24 64.36 371.1112 16. Maximillian Berg Molin -Production - U SWE mamo

25 63.97 368.8401 95. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

26 63.12 363.9470 109. Jyrki Mourujärvi -Production - U SWE

27 62.65 361.2302 97. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

28 62.19 358.5627 96. Vilhelm Boldt -Production - U SWE

29 61.33 353.6355 181. Peter S -Production S U SWE biker66

30 60.91 351.1724 124. Emanuel Pettersson -Production - U SWE

31 59.52 343.1614 118. Jonas E -Production S U SWE joero

32 59.16 341.1166 94. Adam Goding -Production - U SWE adampadam

33 58.04 334.6313 119. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

34 55.98 322.7846 219. Antonio Stadigh -Production - U SWE antis

35 55.35 319.1584 243. Zsolt Tarjanyi -Production - U SWE rookie80

36 54.85 316.2771 49. Clas N -Production S U SWE kalops

37 53.79 310.1249 90. Henrik Hansen -Production - U SWE kallekula

38 53.60 309.0537 104. Mikael PG Larsson -Production S U SWE krigge
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 52.70 303.8693 144. Björn Elfving -Production - U SWE

40 51.87 299.0698 141. Kev Norman -Production - U SWE kevno

41 51.09 294.5731 54. Fredrik Söderlund -Production S U SWE matusalem

42 50.32 290.1171 281. Mats Tunfalk -Production SS U SWE 458socom

43 50.29 289.9622 236. Terese Makinen -Production L U SWE tess

44 49.18 283.5810 283. Ava -Production L U SWE

45 48.39 279.0036 108. Alexander Fryklund -Production - U SWE

46 47.00 270.9898 240. Per Celander -Production S U SWE percel71

47 46.56 268.4367 121. Tim Thurin -Production - U SWE

48 46.22 266.5059 244. Jari Miettinen -Production S U SWE jamin

49 45.03 259.6333 254. Sebastian Nodling -Production - U SWE

50 44.75 258.0431 72. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

51 44.64 257.4040 57. Richard Pettersson -Production - U SWE rico

52 44.54 256.8112 245. Carl-Adam Markborn -Production - U SWE camarkborn

53 44.00 253.6873 88. Larseric Elestig -Production S U SWE nobody

54 43.10 248.5068 106. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

55 42.11 242.7978 37. Robert Vestholm -Production - U SWE gogge

56 40.87 235.6716 64. Markus Gimbergsson -Production S U SWE gimbo

57 40.71 234.7484 45. Petter Ericsson -Production - U SWE

58 40.13 231.3797 248. Nicholas Aujalay -Production - U SWE

59 38.88 224.2042 68. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

60 38.75 223.4350 280. David NotKnown -Production - U SWE kenshi

61 38.41 221.4573 217. Juha Kelahaara -Production - U SWE beard

62 38.30 220.8124 224. Håkan Landkvist -Production - U SWE

63 37.25 214.7927 223. Per Gellermark -Production - U SWE herman

64 36.01 207.6418 120. Vivi-Anne Karlsson -Production L U SWE vivianne

65 35.13 202.5620 51. Henrik Ericson -Production - U SWE

66 33.73 194.4594 269. Jenny Sjöberg -Production L U SWE

67 33.46 192.9462 101. Marc Unknown -Production - U SWE macpac

68 28.96 166.9962 255. Stefan Lindgren -Production S U SWE

69 28.48 164.1933 169. Roland Sjögren -Production S U SWE mrdynamite

70 27.32 157.5050 139. Karin Karlsson -Production L U SWE dixie

DQ 70. jaakko kangasvieri -Production - U SWE jaakko

DQ 73. Daniel Steinhauf -Production - U SWE doc

DQ 157. Izabell Pilsten -Production L U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 667.7396 182. Per Bergfeldt -Revolver S U SWE magnumperre

2 70.21 468.8109 5. Sonny Forsberg -Revolver S U SWE liston

3 55.65 371.6004 212. Tarmo Kopakka -Revolver S U SWE

4 47.11 314.5851 114. Stefan Lindblom -Revolver S U SWE stefanl
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 641.0513 53. Marjan Angelovski -Classic - U SWE marang

2 96.62 619.4146 6. Wilhelm Berndtsson +Classic - U SWE berra

3 76.01 487.2372 59. Pär Linnarsson -Classic - U SWE 45power

4 58.16 372.8323 233. Dennis Edman -Classic - U SWE netnut

5 55.45 355.4474 126. Jon Svensson +Classic - U SWE jon
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 629.4457 273. Magnus Krohn -Production Optics J U USA

2 98.73 621.4507 122. David Levin -Production Optics - U SWE spislucka

3 92.14 579.9633 69. Daniel Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE danneh

4 91.58 576.4309 172. Fredrik Willehadson -Production Optics - U SWE leshy

5 91.42 575.4234 41. Jonny Gustafsson -Production Optics - U SWE sharkbait

6 91.10 573.4511 130. Marcus Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE marer

7 80.15 504.4716 60. One-Eyed Jack -Production Optics - U SWE ripper

8 79.90 502.9237 92. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

9 79.86 502.6499 66. Emil Olsson -Production Optics - U SWE ziptie

10 78.86 496.3767 2. Orvar Bäcklin -Production Optics - U SWE htfu

11 77.66 488.8350 146. Joakim -Production Optics - U SWE mantekh

12 77.44 487.4539 32. Kristian Haanpää -Production Optics - U SWE

13 76.66 482.5533 160. Joakim Östby -Production Optics - U SWE ostby228

14 75.59 475.8180 33. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

15 75.47 475.0174 262. Ingemar Strandberg -Production Optics - U SWE ingo

16 74.62 469.6978 191. William Sandström -Production Optics - U SWE wucs

17 74.33 467.8706 12. Christoffer Fagerback -Production Optics - U SWE crippen

18 74.23 467.2412 83. Tom Söderström -Production Optics - U SWE toms89

19 73.60 463.2562 198. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

20 71.73 451.4709 15. Robert Holmgren -Production Optics - U SWE

21 69.03 434.4994 78. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

22 63.89 402.1246 20. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

23 62.66 394.4390 50. Mikael Dahlberg -Production Optics - U SWE mida

24 62.14 391.1479 7. Carl Olofsson -Production Optics - U SWE calle

25 62.14 391.1080 150. Rolf Lönn -Production Optics SS U SWE roffe

26 62.11 390.9618 89. Johan Lindqvist -Production Optics - U SWE

27 60.24 379.1881 117. Johan Brännström -Production Optics - U SWE

28 57.66 362.9255 222. Axel Grütz Arenstig -Production Optics - U SWE

29 57.29 360.6252 211. Johan Thylander -Production Optics - U SWE mimer

30 56.97 358.6045 208. Patric Arvidsson -Production Optics - U SWE arvid

31 56.67 356.7113 265. Martin Pärnaste -Production Optics - U SWE scottglenn

32 56.37 354.8118 153. Madeleine Engström -Production Optics L U SWE madeng01

33 56.27 354.2135 79. Fredrik Dalsjö -Production Optics - U SWE

34 48.06 302.5338 40. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

35 47.14 296.6968 111. Fredrik Abrahamsson -Production Optics - U SWE abra

36 46.24 291.0779 214. Mounir Majdalani -Production Optics - U SWE mounir78

37 45.31 285.2297 250. Christian Forslind -Production Optics - U SWE celcius

38 44.08 277.4666 186. Per Jonasson -Production Optics SS U SWE perra
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 38.32 241.1796 177. ulf moen -Production Optics S U SWE moen

40 35.98 226.4891 274. Torbjörn Åhlén -Production Optics - U SWE ebbot

41 34.94 219.9594 145. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

42 34.00 213.9960 48. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

43 29.35 184.7494 175. Anton Lönnebo -Production Optics - U SWE antlon

44 28.78 181.1437 229. Mattias Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE mer
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 619.0523 84. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

2 81.06 501.7885 107. Marcus Hahn -Standard S U SWE sucram

3 70.68 437.5580 267. Stefan Kristersson -Standard S C SWE stefan

4 64.54 399.5403 272. Björn Sjöberg -Standard S U SWE bjorns

5 59.63 369.1517 220. Jonas Eriksson -Standard S U SWE leadmonger

6 51.57 319.2370 142. Jan Olofsson -Standard SS U SWE jojo

7 50.67 313.6811 140. Mikael Hanström -Standard S U SWE ljustern

8 10.63 65.7952 1. Gabriel Hübinette -Standard S U SWE cerastes

DQ 22. Jonny Arbinger -Standard S U SWE binge

DQ 184. Michael Nordell +Standard S U SWE dude
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 495.2916 24. Lilly Westberg -Production L U SWE lilwest

2 82.50 408.6042 105. Maria Bohlin -Production L U SWE

3 58.54 289.9622 236. Terese Makinen -Production L U SWE tess

4 57.26 283.5811 283. Ava -Production L U SWE

5 50.17 248.5068 106. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

6 45.27 224.2043 68. Sanna Olsson -Production L U SWE

7 41.92 207.6419 120. Vivi-Anne Karlsson -Production L U SWE vivianne

8 39.26 194.4595 269. Jenny Sjöberg -Production L U SWE

9 31.80 157.5050 139. Karin Karlsson -Production L U SWE dixie

DQ 157. Izabell Pilsten -Production L U SWE
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 576.5896 39. Fredrik Wildemo -Production S U SWE

2 87.03 501.8135 161. Tomas Frisell -Production S U SWE frisse

3 78.15 450.6187 168. Kenneth Karlsson -Production S U SWE knet

4 70.05 403.9057 67. Sebastian Orädd -Production S U SWE

5 68.17 393.0835 203. Anders Johansson -Production S U SWE

6 68.17 393.0597 42. F Lindqvist -Production S U SWE

7 63.97 368.8400 95. Anders P -Production S U SWE lanyc

8 62.65 361.2303 97. Anders Bergsten -Production S U SWE musslan

9 61.33 353.6355 181. Peter S -Production S U SWE biker66

10 59.52 343.1615 118. Jonas E -Production S U SWE joero

11 58.04 334.6313 119. Patrik Dalsjö -Production S U SWE ardbeg

12 54.85 316.2771 49. Clas N -Production S U SWE kalops

13 53.60 309.0536 104. Mikael PG Larsson -Production S U SWE krigge

14 51.09 294.5732 54. Fredrik Söderlund -Production S U SWE matusalem

15 50.32 290.1171 281. Mats Tunfalk -Production SS U SWE 458socom

16 47.00 270.9897 240. Per Celander -Production S U SWE percel71

17 46.22 266.5059 244. Jari Miettinen -Production S U SWE jamin

18 44.75 258.0431 72. Robert Björk -Production S U SWE robbocop

19 44.00 253.6873 88. Larseric Elestig -Production S U SWE nobody

20 40.87 235.6716 64. Markus Gimbergsson -Production S U SWE gimbo

21 28.96 166.9962 255. Stefan Lindgren -Production S U SWE

22 28.48 164.1932 169. Roland Sjögren -Production S U SWE mrdynamite
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Höstsonaten 2022 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 475.8181 33. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

2 97.36 463.2564 198. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

3 84.51 402.1246 20. Billy Broberg -Production Optics S U SWE badbilly

4 82.20 391.1081 150. Rolf Lönn -Production Optics SS U SWE roffe

5 63.58 302.5342 40. Conny Chow -Production Optics SS U SWE konta

6 58.31 277.4666 186. Per Jonasson -Production Optics SS U SWE perra

7 50.69 241.1797 177. ulf moen -Production Optics S U SWE moen

8 46.23 219.9593 145. Fredrik Pejlert -Production Optics S U SWE fpt

9 44.97 213.9961 48. Bengt Siverling -Production Optics S U SWE svingaling

10 38.07 181.1438 229. Mattias Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE mer


